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Entered

2010-10-15
10:38:35

2010-10-15
14:41:37

2010-10-15
15:24:47

2010-10-15
16:11:32

2010-10-18
12:32:23

2010-10-28
15:19:39

2010-10-28
17:25:43

Person

Marcie aka

Nana Locke (aka
Martha)

Jessi

GILLIAN!!

Auntie Em

Kelly

Aunt Lisa

Birth Date

2010-11-24

2011-11-27

2010-11-30

2011-12-01

2010-11-14

2010-11-18

2010-11-28

Birth

Time

10:00

10:00

16:15

19:15

05:36

14:24

23:33

Length

17.500

19.750

22.000

19.000

19.800

18.500

19.500

Weight

7.500
7 |bs 8oz

7.125
7 lbs 20z

7.250
7 |bs 40z

7.438
7 lbs 70z

7.688
7 Ibs 110z

7.500
7 |bs 8oz

7.500
7 |bs 8oz

Hair

Red

Red

Brown

Black

Brown

Brown

Brown

Eyes

Hazel

Blue

Blue

Blue

Hazel

Blue

Blue


https://bebepool.com
https://bebepool.com/MamaMarcie
https://bebepool.com/MamaMarcie

Statistics

Guesses: 7
Average Length: 19.44in
Average Weight: 7.43 lbs

0 Bald (0%)

1 Black (14%)
Hair: 0 Blond (0%)

4 Brown (57%)

2 Red (29%)

5 Blue (71%)

0 Brown (0%)
Eyes: 0 Gray (0%)

0 Green (0%)

2 Hazel (29%)

Marcie aka ():

Nana Locke (aka Martha) (jlockefamily@???.com): | said blue eyes, because most babies are born with blue eyes, but | think eventually they'll turn green or hazel. And | said
red hair in honor of her Auntie Em and Aunt Jana. Baby Isabel, if you're not born on November 27th at 10 a.m., that's okay with Nana. You just come when you're good and
ready. We're definitely all ready for you!!!

Jessi (jessi.harkins@??7?.com): Can't wait to meet you, Isabel!

GILLIAN!!! (meowmers@??7?.com): well when i was born i supossedly looked like a "little mexican boy" so i think marcies baby will too! But little isabel will be very
beautiful'oh and by the way i feel rather lucky!

Auntie Em (): Isabel will be gorgeous no matter what and has an aunt who is already her biggest fan!

Kelly (kellybetharroyo@??7?.com):



Aunt Lisa (): 31 days? Awesome. | can't wait for Isabel to be born so we can share birthdays. I'll even give her the biggest share. ;)

ps - | had no idea what to put on any of this except to note that lots of newborns are around 19.5 inches long!
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