bebepool.com - Drew and Marcie's Baby Pool - https://bebepool.com/MamaMarcie

Entered	Person	Birth Date	Birth Time	Length	Weight	Hair	Eyes
2010-10-15 10:38:35	Marcie aka	2010-11-24	10:00	17.500	7.500 7 lbs 8oz	Red	Hazel
2010-10-15 14:41:37	Nana Locke (aka Martha)	2011-11-27	10:00	19.750	7.125 7 lbs 2oz	Red	Blue
2010-10-15 15:24:47	Jessi	2010-11-30	16:15	22.000	7.250 7 lbs 4oz	Brown	Blue
2010-10-15 16:11:32	GILLIAN!!!	2011-12-01	19:15	19.000	7.438 7 lbs 7oz	Black	Blue
2010-10-18 12:32:23	Auntie Em	2010-11-14	05:36	19.800	7.688 7 lbs 11oz	Brown	Hazel
2010-10-28 15:19:39	Kelly	2010-11-18	14:24	18.500	7.500 7 lbs 8oz	Brown	Blue
2010-10-28 17:25:43	Aunt Lisa	2010-11-28	23:33	19.500	7.500 7 lbs 8oz	Brown	Blue

Statistics

Guesses:	7			
Average Length:	19.44 in			
Average Weight:	7.43 lbs			
Hair:	0 Bald (0%) 1 Black (14%) 0 Blond (0%) 4 Brown (57%) 2 Red (29%)			
Eyes:	5 Blue (71%) 0 Brown (0%) 0 Gray (0%) 0 Green (0%) 2 Hazel (29%)			

Marcie aka ():

Nana Locke (aka Martha) (jlockefamily@???.com): I said blue eyes, because most babies are born with blue eyes, but I think eventually they'll turn green or hazel. And I said red hair in honor of her Auntie Em and Aunt Jana. Baby Isabel, if you're not born on November 27th at 10 a.m., that's okay with Nana. You just come when you're good and ready. We're definitely all ready for you!!!

Jessi (jessi.harkins@???.com): Can't wait to meet you, Isabel!

GILLIAN!!! (meowmers@???.com): well when i was born i supossedly looked like a "little mexican boy" so i think marcies baby will too! But little isabel will be very beautiful!oh and by the way i feel rather lucky!

Auntie Em (): Isabel will be gorgeous no matter what and has an aunt who is already her biggest fan!

Kelly (kellybetharroyo@???.com):

Aunt Lisa (): 31 days? Awesome. I can't wait for Isabel to be born so we can share birthdays. I'll even give her the biggest share. ;)

ps - I had no idea what to put on any of this except to note that lots of newborns are around 19.5 inches long!

Generated by bebepool.com